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Club Champs 2022 - 26/11/2022

Results
 
Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

OKEW 16Phippard, Jack 27.79  1 1303175

OKEW 14Webster, Ben 28.93  2 1385238

OKEW 15Simmons, India 31.77  3 1350767

OKEW 14Marrison, Isobel 34.08  4 1235782

OKEW 12Graves, Abigail 34.34  5 1460283

OKEW 13Telling, Abi 36.61  6 1473557

OKEW 14Carling, Ava May 36.62  7 1472464

OKEW 15Andrew, Mia 38.18  8 1408484

OKEW 13Simmons, Rudy 38.22  9 1472467

OKEW 11Marrison, Annalise 38.45  10 1472465

OKEW 13Carroll, Libby 38.99  11 1472459

OKEW 11King, Oliver 39.29  12 1520973

OKEW 11Gentle, Bethany 40.99  13 1503735

OKEW 11Boyson, Felix 41.23  14 1631885

OKEW  9Ffooks, Rosamond 42.79  15 1612612

OKEW 12Radford, Maisie 44.17  16 1472461

OKEW 11Barlow-Endacott, Brianna 45.53  17 1520975

OKEW  9Dymond, Martha A 46.92  18 1674302

OKEW 11Graves, Archie 48.75  19 1618099

OKEW  9Hutchings, Max 49.17  20 1682291

OKEW 12Bircham, Jessica 49.33  21 1679141

OKEW  9Bradford, Grace 50.03  22 1674297
 
Mixed 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

OKEW 14Webster, Ben 1:05.46  1 1385238

OKEW 16Phippard, Jack 1:07.45  2 1303175

OKEW 15Simmons, India 1:10.82  3 1350767

OKEW 12Graves, Abigail 1:16.52  4 1460283

OKEW 14Marrison, Isobel 1:17.67  5 1235782

OKEW 12Webber, Neve 1:22.46  6 1520980

OKEW 13Telling, Abi 1:25.17  7 1473557

OKEW 11Marrison, Annalise 1:28.40  8 1472465

OKEW 15Andrew, Mia 1:31.26  9 1408484

OKEW 14Carling, Ava May 1:33.16  10 1472464

OKEW 11Gentle, Bethany 1:34.43  11 1503735

OKEW 13Simmons, Rudy 1:34.60  12 1472467

OKEW 11Boyson, Felix 1:43.31  13 1631885

OKEW 11Barlow-Endacott, Brianna 1:46.34  14 1520975

OKEW 11Graves, Archie 1:51.76  15 1618099

OKEW  9Hutchings, Max 1:52.32  16 1682291

OKEW  9Dymond, Martha A 1:53.79  17 1674302

OKEW  9Bradford, Grace 2:01.30  18 1674297
 
Mixed 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

OKEW 14Webster, Ben 2:25.60  1 1385238

OKEW 15Simmons, India 2:36.43  2 1350767

OKEW 12Graves, Abigail 2:47.74  3 1460283

OKEW 14Marrison, Isobel 2:48.08  4 1235782

OKEW 12Webber, Neve 3:05.33  5 1520980

OKEW 11Marrison, Annalise 3:06.84  6 1472465

OKEW 12Hutchings, Abbie 3:11.24  7 1472457

OKEW 13Simmons, Rudy 3:22.91  8 1472467

OKEW 11Barlow-Endacott, Brianna 3:36.90  9 1520975

OKEW 11Boyson, Felix 3:39.07  10 1631885
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Mixed 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

OKEW 14Webster, Ben 33.09  1 1385238

OKEW 16Phippard, Jack 37.84  2 1303175

OKEW 15Simmons, India 38.78  3 1350767

OKEW 14Marrison, Isobel 41.38  4 1235782

OKEW 12Webber, Neve 42.75  5 1520980

OKEW 12Graves, Abigail 42.96  6 1460283

OKEW 11Marrison, Annalise 43.15  7 1472465

OKEW 14Carling, Ava May 45.15  8 1472464

OKEW 11Gentle, Bethany 45.42  9 1503735

OKEW 15Andrew, Mia 45.49  10 1408484

OKEW  9Ffooks, Rosamond 46.32  11 1612612

OKEW 13Simmons, Rudy 47.62  12 1472467

OKEW 11Barlow-Endacott, Brianna 50.07  13 1520975

OKEW 12Radford, Maisie 52.54  14 1472461

OKEW  9Bradford, Grace 53.60  15 1674297

OKEW 11King, Oliver 54.72  16 1520973

OKEW 11Boyson, Felix 55.82  17 1631885

OKEW  9Dymond, Martha A 58.26  18 1674302

OKEW 12Bircham, Jessica 1:01.58  19 1679141

OKEW 11Graves, Archie 1:02.24  20 1618099

OKEW  9Hutchings, Max 1:04.79  21 1682291
 
Mixed 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

OKEW 14Webster, Ben 1:16.90  1 1385238

OKEW 16Phippard, Jack 1:20.38  2 1303175

OKEW 15Simmons, India 1:22.39  3 1350767

OKEW 14Marrison, Isobel 1:27.09  4 1235782

OKEW 12Graves, Abigail 1:33.60  5 1460283

OKEW 11Marrison, Annalise 1:35.55  6 1472465

OKEW 13Telling, Abi 1:37.25  7 1473557

OKEW 12Hutchings, Abbie 1:39.27  8 1472457

OKEW  9Ffooks, Rosamond 1:42.13  9 1612612

OKEW 11Barlow-Endacott, Brianna 1:44.36  10 1520975

OKEW 13Simmons, Rudy 1:46.35  11 1472467

OKEW 11Boyson, Felix 1:50.93  12 1631885

OKEW  9Bradford, Grace 1:59.09  13 1674297

OKEW 11Graves, Archie 2:11.40  14 1618099

OKEW  9Dymond, Martha A 2:13.28  15 1674302
 
Mixed 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

OKEW 14Webster, Ben 2:40.54  1 1385238

OKEW 15Simmons, India 3:00.97  2 1350767

OKEW 14Marrison, Isobel 3:15.03  3 1235782

OKEW 12Graves, Abigail 3:20.15  4 1460283

OKEW 13Telling, Abi 3:39.85  5 1473557

OKEW 11Boyson, Felix 4:30.03  6 1631885
 
Mixed 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

OKEW 16Phippard, Jack 37.87  1 1303175

OKEW 14Webster, Ben 41.55  2 1385238

OKEW 12Graves, Abigail 43.23  3 1460283

OKEW 15Simmons, India 45.30  4 1350767

OKEW 13Carroll, Libby 46.82  5 1472459

OKEW 14Marrison, Isobel 47.24  6 1235782

OKEW 12Webber, Neve 48.50  7 1520980
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(Mixed 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

OKEW 13Telling, Abi 49.39  8 1473557

OKEW 14Carling, Ava May 51.64  9 1472464

OKEW 11Marrison, Annalise 54.70  10 1472465

OKEW 13Simmons, Rudy 55.01  11 1472467

OKEW 11Barlow-Endacott, Brianna 55.19  12 1520975

OKEW 12Radford, Maisie 56.91  13 1472461

OKEW 15Andrew, Mia 58.09  14 1408484

OKEW 11Gentle, Bethany 58.15  15 1503735

OKEW 12Bircham, Jessica 1:00.94  16 1679141

OKEW 11Boyson, Felix 1:01.42  17 1631885

OKEW 11King, Oliver 1:08.49  18 1520973

OKEW 11Graves, Archie 1:09.81  19 1618099

OKEW  9Hutchings, Max 1:17.10  20 1682291

OKEW  9Dymond, Martha A 1:18.17  21 1674302
 
Mixed 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

OKEW 16Phippard, Jack 1:25.20  1 1303175

OKEW 14Webster, Ben 1:32.77  2 1385238

OKEW 15Simmons, India 1:37.97  3 1350767

OKEW 12Graves, Abigail 1:39.71  4 1460283

OKEW 13Carroll, Libby 1:42.98  5 1472459

OKEW 14Marrison, Isobel 1:44.07  6 1235782

OKEW 11Barlow-Endacott, Brianna 1:58.95  7 1520975

OKEW 11Marrison, Annalise 1:59.23  8 1472465

OKEW 13Simmons, Rudy 1:59.99  9 1472467

OKEW  9Ffooks, Rosamond 2:01.63  10 1612612

OKEW 15Andrew, Mia 2:06.19  11 1408484

OKEW 11Gentle, Bethany 2:07.86  12 1503735

OKEW 11Boyson, Felix 2:10.61  13 1631885

OKEW 11Graves, Archie 2:33.03  14 1618099
 
Mixed 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

OKEW 14Webster, Ben 3:18.34  1 1385238

OKEW 15Simmons, India 3:28.30  2 1350767

OKEW 12Graves, Abigail 3:28.93  3 1460283

OKEW 14Marrison, Isobel 3:39.31  4 1235782

OKEW 13Telling, Abi 3:53.66  5 1473557

OKEW 11Barlow-Endacott, Brianna 4:05.07  6 1520975

OKEW  9Ffooks, Rosamond 4:08.96  7 1612612

OKEW 11Boyson, Felix 4:35.66  8 1631885
 
Mixed 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

OKEW 16Phippard, Jack 34.03  1 1303175

OKEW 14Webster, Ben 35.09  2 1385238

OKEW 15Simmons, India 38.65  3 1350767

OKEW 12Graves, Abigail 40.26  4 1460283

OKEW 14Marrison, Isobel 40.55  5 1235782

OKEW 11Marrison, Annalise 46.74  6 1472465

OKEW 13Telling, Abi 47.58  7 1473557

OKEW 12Webber, Neve 49.50  8 1520980

OKEW 14Carling, Ava May 54.85  9 1472464

OKEW  9Ffooks, Rosamond 55.81  10 1612612

OKEW 15Andrew, Mia 57.79  11 1408484

OKEW 11King, Oliver 1:09.19  12 1520973

OKEW 11Boyson, Felix 1:10.31  13 1631885



Okehampton Otters L&SC HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 2:04 PM  28/11/2022  Page 4

Club Champs 2022 - 26/11/2022

Results

(Mixed 50 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

OKEW  9Dymond, Martha A 1:19.27  14 1674302
 
Mixed 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

OKEW 14Webster, Ben 1:24.96  1 1385238

OKEW 15Simmons, India 1:31.97  2 1350767

OKEW 14Marrison, Isobel 1:36.68  3 1235782

OKEW 12Graves, Abigail 1:37.27  4 1460283

OKEW 13Telling, Abi 1:45.85  5 1473557

OKEW 11Marrison, Annalise 1:47.14  6 1472465
 
Mixed 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

OKEW 16Phippard, Jack 1:16.24  1 1303175

OKEW 14Webster, Ben 1:17.07  2 1385238

OKEW 15Simmons, India 1:25.06  3 1350767

OKEW 12Graves, Abigail 1:29.00  4 1460283

OKEW 14Marrison, Isobel 1:32.27  5 1235782

OKEW 13Telling, Abi 1:42.24  6 1473557

OKEW 11Marrison, Annalise 1:43.06  7 1472465

OKEW 14Carling, Ava May 1:44.14  8 1472464

OKEW  9Ffooks, Rosamond 1:48.01  9 1612612

OKEW 15Andrew, Mia 1:52.25  10 1408484

OKEW 11Barlow-Endacott, Brianna 1:54.64  11 1520975

OKEW 11Gentle, Bethany 1:55.16  12 1503735

OKEW 11Boyson, Felix 1:55.57  13 1631885

OKEW 11King, Oliver 2:11.94  14 1520973
 
Mixed 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

OKEW 14Webster, Ben 2:43.11  1 1385238

OKEW 15Simmons, India 2:52.71  2 1350767

OKEW 14Marrison, Isobel 3:06.31  3 1235782

OKEW 11Marrison, Annalise 3:18.72  4 1472465

OKEW 12Webber, Neve 3:27.26  *5 1520980

OKEW 12Graves, Abigail 3:27.26  *5 1460283


